JULY 2001
DAY ELEV
1 123.07
2 123.20
3 123.19
4 123.64
5 123.60
6 12454
7 123.78
8 123.52
9 124.01
10 123.91
11 123.48
12 123.80
13 124.61
14 124.30
15 124.46
16 124.66
17 12481
18 124.79
19 124.72
20 124.83
21 124.68
22 124.38
23 124.65
24 12454
25 124.74
26 124.64
27 124.27
28 124.06
29 124.13
30 123.53
31 123.69
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL

7,866
7,824 42 2,150 45
7,885 +61 2,159 49
7,880 5 2,136 45
8,092 +212 2,292 45
8,073 -19 2,101 49
8,531 +458 2,375 45
8,158 -373 1,985 45
8,035 -123 2,058 45
8,266 +231 2,288 45
8,219 -47 2,132 45
8,017 202 2,059 42
8,167 +150 2,208 40
8,566 +399 2,348 40
8,411 -155 2,052 43
8,491 +80 2,189 45
8,591 +100 2,166 44
8,666 +75 2,186 45
8,656 -10 2,146 45
8,621 -35 2,119 45
8,676 +55 2,158 45
8,601 75 2,096 45
8,451 -150 2,055 45
8,586 +135 2,207 45
8,531 -55 2,105 45
8,631 +100 2,178 45
8,581 -50 2,124 45
8,396 -185 2,039 44
8,291 -105 2,074 40
8,326 +35 2,175 40
8,040 -286 2,012 43
8,115 +75 1,906 45
+249 66,278 1,374
+249 131,462 2,725

LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

2,063
2,015
2,028
2,072
2,002

2,034
2,064
2,010
2,064
2,048

2,056
2,029
2,044
2,024
2,041

2,011
2,037
2,043
2,029
2,022

2,025
2,023
2,031
2,025
2,020

2,041
2,025
2,023
2,053
2,050

1,760
62,812

124,588

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

124,588
0

HATCHERY

SUMMARY

2,725
3,685

Table 12

RUN DATE: August 17, 2001

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

130,998

EVAP
C.F.S.
@

W WPADPWW WWWWDE WWWWW WWWWW WWUORrJT WO P~W

110
218



